
200 E. Wells Street
Milwaukee, Wisconsin 53202City of Milwaukee

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1060091

Status:Type: Resolution Passed

File created: In control:5/9/2006 FINANCE & PERSONNEL COMMITTEE

On agenda: Final action: 6/20/2006

Effective date:

Title: Substitute resolution authorizing the issuance and sale of up to $59,909,500 Sewerage System
Second Lien Revenue Bonds in one or more series and providing for other details and covenants with
respect to said bonds.

Sponsors: THE CHAIR

Indexes: BONDS, SEWER IMPROVEMENTS, SEWERS

Attachments: 1. Comptroller letter.pdf, 2. Form of Financial Assistance Agreement.pdf, 3. Fiscal note.pdf, 4. Series
Resolution.pdf, 5. Reply from DOA-Budget and Management Division, 6. Series Resolution Revision
1, 7. Fiscal Analysis

Action ByDate Action ResultVer. Tally

ASSIGNED TOCOMMON COUNCIL5/9/2006 0

REFERRED TOFINANCE & PERSONNEL
COMMITTEE

5/11/2006 0

HEARING NOTICES SENTFINANCE & PERSONNEL
COMMITTEE

5/18/2006 0

HELD TO CALL OF THE CHAIRFINANCE & PERSONNEL
COMMITTEE

5/24/2006 0 Pass 4:0

HEARING NOTICES SENTFINANCE & PERSONNEL
COMMITTEE

6/8/2006 0

SUBSTITUTEDFINANCE & PERSONNEL
COMMITTEE

6/14/2006 0 Pass 4:0

RECOMMENDED FOR  ADOPTIONFINANCE & PERSONNEL
COMMITTEE

6/14/2006 1 Pass 4:0

DRAFT SUBMITTEDCITY CLERK6/14/2006 1

ADOPTEDCOMMON COUNCIL6/20/2006 1 Pass 13:2

SIGNEDMAYOR6/29/2006 1

City of Milwaukee Printed on 5/19/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

